RAPid Trunnions
Adjustable
Height
FEATURES:
BENEFITS:
• Adjustable Heights
• Decreased Welder Fatigue
• Increased Productivity

RAPid Trunnions
TRUNNION.COM     RENTAPEN.COM
How To Order
50:1 Gear Ratio
27”- 39” Tall
6” Casters
No Lock On Tailstock
Manual Crank
No Stability Bar
Example Part Number
RT501-27-39-C6-N-M-N
RAPid Trunnion
Gearbox Ratio
(G)
Height
(H)
Caster
(C)
Tailstock locking
(L)
Controls
(K)
Stability rail
(Option) (S)
Manual
501 = 50:1
401 = 40:1
301 = 30:1
27”- 39”
27”- 42”
27”- 44”
27”- 48”
27”- Custom
F = Floor Mount
C4 = 4” Caster
C6 = 6” Caster
Heavy Duty Caster
HD4 = 4” Caster
HD6 = 6” Caster
Y = Yes
N = No
M = Manual
Crank
N = None
XX = length
inches
Note: